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Size

Power per 100
r/min (HP)

Rated torque (Nm)

Rated torque (Ibft)

Speed Max. (r/min)

Bore diameter Flex
hub Max. (mm)

Bore diameter Flex
hub Max. (in)

Bore diameter Se
hub Max. (mm)

Bore diameter Se
hub Max. (in)

Bore diameter Min.

(in)

A (mm)

A (in)

B (mm)

B (in)

C (mm)

C (in)

90 GCSE

3163.54

226000

166689.05

1550

660

25.98

566

22.28

276

10.87

394
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Couplings

Gear coupling, single engagement, hub

=] %1 o



Gap G Min. (mm) 14

Gap G Min. (in) - 055
""" Lubricant mass (kg) = 635
"""" Lubricant mass (lbs) 14
~ Couplingmass %43
_ withoutbore(kg)

Coupling mass - 2170.01
without bore (Ilbs)
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